Department of Chemistry

Egra S.S.B. College
Egra, Purba Medinipur, PIN- 721429
Tel- 03220-245130
E-mail : egracollegechemistry@gmail.com

Ref. ..........

All students of B.Sc Chemistry(Hons) CBCS 1% semistar, 3" semistar,

Date .,6/10/ 18.....

3rd

year Hons, 2™ year general & Chemistry general(CC1 & GE3), 2018 of Egra S.5.B
College are hereby informed that their 1** Internal Assesment will be held on
10.10.2018 & 11.10.2018 in the department of chemistry. They are advised to
take note of following Shedule.

Semister/
year

10.15-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.15-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Date

1% SEM
Hons.

CC-1
CC-2

1% SEM
General

CC-1

39 SEM
Hons.

CC-7

CC-5
CC-6

10.10.18

3" Year
Hons.

Organic
Inorganic

Physical

3" SEM
GE

GE-3

3™ Year
General

Physical

2" Year
General

Organic &
Inorganic

11.10.18 .

Copyto....
Notice Board
Head clerk

Students Union

KT sl K. Hazra .

Head of the Department
Department of Chemistry

Head of ths Dupartment

Dept. ot Chemistn
Egra S S B. Coiage

Scanned by CamScanner




