Department of Chemistry

Egra S.S.B. College

Egra, Purba Medinipur, PIN-721429

Tel- 03220-245130

E-mail: egracollegechemistry@gmail.com

Re	£										
110	١.		٠		٠			٠		٠	

Date ..6./1.0/.18.....

All students of B.Sc Chemistry(Hons) CBCS 1st semistar, 3rd semistar, 3rd year Hons, 2nd year general & Chemistry general(CC1 & GE3), 2018 of Egra S.S.B College are hereby informed that their 1st Internal Assessment will be held on 10.10.2018 & 11.10.2018 in the department of chemistry. They are advised to take note of following Shedule.

Semister/ year	10.15-11.15	11.15-12.15	12.15-1.15	1.15-2.15	2.15-3.15	Date
1 st SEM Hons.		CC-1 CC-2				
1 st SEM General			CC-1			10.10.18
3 rd SEM Hons.	CC-7			CC-5 CC-6		
3 rd Year Hons.		Organic Inorganic	Physical			
3 rd SEM GE	GE-3					11.10.18
3 rd Year General				Physical		
2 nd Year General		Organic & Inorganic				

Copy to Notice Board Head clerk Students Union



Head of the Department
Department of Chemistry
Head of the Department
Dept. of Chemistry
Egra S.S.B. College